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BB \IXENHRINT &
(AFP)RRGEH

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

J&J Vitros 3600/5600

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(CA 125)E3&H1R 125

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(CA 15-3)FERFUR 15-3

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 19-9)#ERHUR 19-9

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(CA 50)fE2&R 50

Autolumo A2000/A2000 PLUS
Autobio \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(CA 72-4)¥ERFUR 72-4

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(CA242)fERIIR 242

maglumi system
Snibe \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CEA)ERRHUIR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(Cyfra 21-1)4HiERERIIHER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
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S : 30A6205
+/-2SD

3.03-4.95
3.05-4.57

3.21-4.49
3.94-5.78

3.6-4.88

21-31.6
19.5-27.9

20-29.6

24-29.2

13.5-20.3

12.2-18.6
11.7-16.9
13-18.6

10.7-15.5

11.6-17.4

31.9-43.5
18.7-29.1
15.8-23.4

13.3-18.9

8.72-13.1

2.22-3.62

4.17-6.69

5.53-9.03

1.91-3.11

2.53-3.77
2.23-3.11
1.73-2.77

2.23-351

1.48-2.42
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TE\ENRFINTIE

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(Ferritin)¥EH

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(F-PSA) =S piB B R UR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman Access

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(PSA)RIFIBRIESHESUR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman Access

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(SCOBRRIIRER

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott AXSYM

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(TPAYBRZBRHIR

DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(TPS)BRSZBRIFRAR

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(B-hCG) A ERRIEIR A= PILE
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman Access

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

T o RS TR L RO 2 TR AR R4t 5
TROLIREE . AR RSB SR R,
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#tS : 30A6205

Bafy 9B +/-2SD
ng/mL 0.89 0.73-1.05
pg/L 62 49.6-74.4
ug/L 57.8 47.4-68.2
pg/L 75.6 63.2-88
ng/mL 1.05 0.798-1.3
ng/mL 1.47 1.23-1.71
ng/mL 3.17 2.41-3.93
ng/mL 2.83 2.39-3.27
ng/mL 2.79 2.17-3.41
ng/mL 2.04 1.7-2.38
ng/mL 2.47 2.05-2.89
ng/mL 1.25 0.95-1.55
ng/mL 1.36 1.12-1.6
U/L 322 264-380
U/L 90.4 72.4-108
IU/L 13.8 11-16.6
Iu/L 11.8 11.6-12
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